
2025 Saint Michael's Men's Cross Country
Individual Results

Sept. 6 Sept. 13 Sept. 21 Oct. 3 Oct. 10 Oct. 26 Nov. 8
Shacklette Invite Aldrich Invitational Equality Invitational Paul Short Invitational Hopkinton XC Festival NE10 Championship NCAA Regionals

8K 8K 8K 8K 8K 8K 10K
1 Butler (3) 27:49.0
2 Bilodeau (10) 28:58.9
3 Coughlin (14) 29:11.5
4 Pelletier (15) 29:15.9
5 Brennan (18) 29:38.5
6 Stevens (22) 29:57.0
7 Schrader (32) 31:01.1

Zou (39) 31:35.7
Cole (45) 32:29.5
Nobles (50) 35:04.6

Finishers 52
Team T-2nd/5



2025 Saint Michael's Men's Cross Country
Individual Results

Sept. 6 Sept. 13 Sept. 21 Oct. 3 Oct. 10 Oct. 26 Nov. 8
Shacklette Invite Aldrich Invitational Equality Invitational Paul Short Invitational Hopkinton XC Festival NE10 Championship NCAA Regionals

8K 8K 8K 8K 8K 8K 10K
Bilodeau 28:58.9 (10)
Brennan 29:38.5 (18)
Butler 27:49.0 (3)
Christensen
Cole 32:29.5 (45)
Coughlin 29:11.5 (14)
Fogarty
LeVangie
Nobles 35:04.6 (50)
Pelletier 29:15.9 (15)
Scanio
Schrader 31:01.1 (32)
Stevens 29:57.0 (22)
Zou 31:44.4 (39)

Finishers 52
Team T-2nd/5



2025 Saint Michael's Women's Cross Country
Individual Results

Sept. 6 Sept. 13 Sept. 21 Oct. 3 Oct. 10 Oct. 26 Nov. 8
Shacklette Invite Aldrich Invitational Equality Invitational Paul Short Invitational Hopkinton XC Festival NE10 Championship NCAA Regionals

6K 6K 8K 6K 6K
1 Miller (4) 25:32.0
2 Bell (18) 27:19.9
3 Burnham (20) 27:25.7
4 Sommers (31) 28:13.8
5 Heath (37) 28:58.4
6 Munro (42) 29:36.2
7 Boyd (43) 29:46.5

Middelkoop (47) 32:41.3
Kragh (DNF)

Finishers 51
Team 4th/5



2025 Saint Michael's Women's Cross Country
Individual Results

Sept. 6 Sept. 13 Sept. 21 Oct. 3 Oct. 10 Oct. 26 Nov. 8
Shacklette Invite Aldrich Invitational Equality Invitational Paul Short Invitational Hopkinton XC Festival NE10 Championship NCAA Regionals

6K 6K 8K 6K 6K
Bell 27:19.9 (18)
Boyd 29:46.5 (43)
Burnham 27:25.7 (20)
Hanna
Heath 28:58.4 (37)
Holsapple
Kragh DNF
Middelkoop 32:41.3 (47)
Miller 25:32.0 (4)
Munro 29:36.2 (42)
Peterson
Reilly
Sommers 28:13.8 (31)
Stubbs
Wilson

Finishers 51
Team 4th/5
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